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"

1201

4
73

7

SL MINI NAKED SURFACE MOUNTED TL5 SLS DOWN Gl (1207MM)

Art. Nr. 93430019

SL mini naked differs from the rest of the SL mini family. The name says
itall: the light sources, SLS lamp and/or LED spotlights are visible in a
coloured U-shaped inner casing. SL mini naked is well appreciated for
its sleekness and elegance in the space. Be creative with colours,
lenghts, light sources and positioning. SL mini naked is available in
fixed lengths, butis also customizable.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Adjustability

1x T16 SLS G5 28/54W
gear incl., electronic
2.8kg

230V

960°
Not Applicable
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.

Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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